9:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

11:45 a.m

1:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

Teller County Board of County Commissioners
Work Session Agenda
800 Research Dr., Suite# 230, Woodland Park, CO
Tuesday, June 11, 2024

Finance & RubinBrown: Discussion of 2023 Financial Statements and Audit
EMS Council: Discussion of oxygen needs and concerns

APEX Waste Solutions: Introduction

Public Works: Fleet Update

County Administrator’s Discussion Iltems
e Calendar
e Department Updates
e Packets

Commissioners’ Discussion ltems

Adjourn

Appointments may vary 15 minutes earlier or later than scheduled depending upon cancellations and the time
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required to review and/or consider an agenda item.



