

**Teller County Board of County Commissioners
Work Session Agenda
800 Research Dr., Suite# 230, Woodland Park, CO
Tuesday, June 11, 2024**

9:30 a.m.	Finance & RubinBrown: Discussion of 2023 Financial Statements and Audit
10:30 a.m.	EMS Council: Discussion of oxygen needs and concerns
11:30 a.m.	APEX Waste Solutions: Introduction
11:45 a.m.	Public Works: Fleet Update
1:30 p.m.	County Administrator's Discussion Items <ul style="list-style-type: none">• Calendar• Department Updates• packets
2:30 p.m.	Commissioners' Discussion Items
4:30 p.m.	Adjourn

Appointments may vary 15 minutes earlier or later than scheduled depending upon cancellations and the time required to review and/or consider an agenda item.